
  
   Ch'Ticardie - Finale Régionale Trophée Lucien Zins 

 ABBEVILLE
 du 23 au 24 juin 2018 - Bassin de 50 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames

1. PRUVOT Mathilde (2005) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 4769 pts
2. QUEVA Valentine (2005) FRA RACING CLUB ARRAS 4680 pts
3. VERDIER Lisa (2006) FRA MARCQ NATATION 4472 pts
4. SELIN Clotilde (2005) FRA MOREUIL NATATION 4464 pts
5. BROZYNA Caroline (2005) POL CN DES COMMUNES DE L'ATTICHOIS 4398 pts
6. JASINSKI Eline (2005) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 4331 pts
7. URBAIN Laura (2006) BEL ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAINAUT 4309 pts
8. WANTELET Sophie (2005) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 4268 pts
9. TAILLIEU Flavie (2005) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 4264 pts

10. DUPUIS Garance (2005) FRA US MAUBEUGE 4219 pts
11. NOLAN Elizabeth (2005) FRA CN DES COMMUNES DE L'ATTICHOIS 4218 pts
12. PINTO DA SILVA Emeline (2005) FRA CHÂTEAU-THIERRY NATATION 4217 pts
13. JACOB Linda-Mariah (2006) FRA OLYMPIQUE GRANDE-SYNTHE 4216 pts
14. FICHAUX Adele (2006) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 4206 pts
15. CATTEAU Clotilde (2005) FRA CN CAMBRAI 4151 pts
16. FOUCAULT Agathe (2005) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 4150 pts
17. CHERMEUX Axelle (2005) FRA GRAVELINES NATATION 4085 pts
18. MBAPPE NGANGUE Célia (2005) FRA BEAUVAISIS AQUATIC CLUB 4081 pts
19. DA SILVA Elisa (2005) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 4080 pts
20. SCHEIDLER Julietta (2005) FRA SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 4065 pts
21. GHOSTINE Diane (2005) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 4051 pts
22. BOURET Léa (2005) FRA GRAVELINES NATATION 4042 pts
23. LECOMTE Chloe (2006) FRA FC LAON 4023 pts
24. HEMELSDAEL Eloise (2006) FRA AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 4001 pts
25. ADAM Clara (2005) FRA CN CHAUNY 3982 pts
26. BRAL Lucile (2005) FRA MOREUIL NATATION 3973 pts
27. PLASSON Lily (2005) FRA SC NATATION ABBEVILLE 3964 pts
28. LEPRETRE Louane (2006) FRA SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 3962 pts
29. DEFERNEZ Mathilde (2005) FRA CN COURRIÈRES 3943 pts
30. LASSALLE Alicia (2005) FRA AUCHEL NATATION 3907 pts
31. CHERMEUX Clémence (2005) FRA GRAVELINES NATATION 3883 pts
31. MAHAMA-MILCENT Manel (2006) FRA JN COMPIÈGNE 3883 pts
33. LE LAY Alix (2005) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3858 pts
34. HUENTZ Camille (2005) FRA CHÂTEAU-THIERRY NATATION 3848 pts
35. DENDONCKER Clemence (2005) FRA ROUBAIX NATATION 3840 pts
36. CARON Eloise (2005) FRA FNC DOUAI 3833 pts
37. CHEUVA Janis (2005) FRA SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 3826 pts
37. ROCH Jenica (2005) FRA AUCHEL NATATION 3826 pts
39. NICOS Athéciah (2006) FRA AMICALE CREIL NATATION 3807 pts
40. VAN PAPEGHEM Manon (2006) FRA CN VILLERS-COTTERÊTS 3802 pts
41. HOYOIS Soraya (2005) FRA AMICALE CREIL NATATION 3791 pts
42. DUBOIS Clemence (2005) FRA MARCQ NATATION 3787 pts
43. DUSSART Priscillia (2005) FRA ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAINAUT 3774 pts
44. DUBREUCQ Magdalena (2005) BEL DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 3762 pts
45. LOVINY Agathe (2006) FRA RACING CLUB ARRAS 3742 pts
46. POUILLY Romane (2006) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3729 pts
46. TOUDICK Solene (2005) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3729 pts
48. LAURE Marine (2005) FRA VEXIN NATATION CLUB 3719 pts
49. LIEVIN Chloe (2007) FRA MOREUIL NATATION 3709 pts
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50. DIDIER Marion (2007) FRA RACING CLUB ARRAS 3695 pts
51. DURAND-HASLBECQ Ariane (2006) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3693 pts
52. CAUCHY Noemie (2006) FRA SO ARMENTIÈRES 3687 pts
53. NEVEU Emilie (2005) FRA CHÂTEAU-THIERRY NATATION 3671 pts
54. HAULTCOEUR Zoé (2006) FRA RACING CLUB ARRAS 3652 pts
55. GICQUEL Bertille (2006) FRA CN DES COMMUNES DE L'ATTICHOIS 3629 pts
56. CARNEL Julie (2006) FRA P.V GRANDVILLIERS NATATION 3627 pts
57. LAGACHE-LEMASCON Candice (2007) FRA OLYMPIQUE GRANDE-SYNTHE 3606 pts
58. LARD Loïse (2006) FRA AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 3586 pts
59. DECROIX Faustine (2005) FRA AUCHEL NATATION 3568 pts
60. MATON Lucie (2006) FRA RACING CLUB ARRAS 3558 pts
61. POREYE Clementine (2005) FRA WEPPES NATATION 3557 pts
62. CARNEZ Chloé (2006) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3506 pts
63. ROUSSELLE Betty (2005) FRA ALBERT SPORT NATATION 3504 pts
63. VAN KALCK Jeanne (2007) FRA US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER 3504 pts
65. LECOMPTE Lisa (2006) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3488 pts
66. AMBLOT Angele (2005) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3475 pts
67. CORNUEL Eline (2006) FRA RACING CLUB ARRAS 3463 pts
68. TRINEL Emily (2006) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3458 pts
69. COLLEZ Marie (2005) FRA ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAINAUT 3441 pts
70. NORMAND Camille (2006) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3421 pts
71. PEREIRA Zelie (2005) FRA AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 3413 pts
72. WAZE Faustine (2007) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 3403 pts
73. CAUCHIN Clemence (2006) FRA BERCK NATATION 3398 pts
74. DECHASSE Clara (2005) FRA JN COMPIÈGNE 3396 pts
75. TARTAR Agathe (2005) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3364 pts
76. PAIX Jeanne (2006) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3355 pts
77. MARTINACHE Elise (2007) FRA ROUBAIX NATATION 3349 pts
78. DUHAMEL Alicia (2006) FRA GRAVELINES NATATION 3336 pts
79. PUGLISI-LAIFA Chloe (2006) FRA SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 3332 pts
80. LEMAIRE Fantine (2005) FRA ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAINAUT 3313 pts
81. DUSART Elsa (2007) FRA AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 3232 pts
82. MARECHAL Chloé (2006) FRA ST-QUENTIN NATATION 3218 pts
83. ELACHACHI Lyn (2006) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 3216 pts
84. FOURNIER Yaëlle (2006) FRA GRAVELINES NATATION 3190 pts
85. BRIDOUX Lea (2006) FRA WEPPES NATATION 3133 pts
86. RENAUDIE Sandy (2007) FRA VEXIN NATATION CLUB 3106 pts
87. DRUART Clara (2007) FRA VEXIN NATATION CLUB 3046 pts
88. MERCIRIS Noemie (2007) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3018 pts
89. CASTELAN Maelyne (2006) FRA BERCK NATATION 3013 pts
90. BIZE Chloe (2006) FRA SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 3007 pts
90. MASSART MANIEZ Sidonie (2006) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3007 pts
92. PIHET Maïly (2006) FRA DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 3006 pts
93. DEVULDER Aure (2007) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3000 pts
94. MARTIN Clementine (2006) FRA SN LENS 2977 pts
95. PARMENTIER Julie (2007) FRA CHÂTEAU-THIERRY NATATION 2936 pts
96. CAROULLE Romane (2007) FRA DAUPHINS ST-OMER 2871 pts
97. GUY Solene (2006) FRA SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 2857 pts
98. BAYERLAIT Louise (2005) FRA JN COMPIÈGNE 2678 pts
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99. WAMPOUILLE Zoe (2007) FRA SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 2654 pts
100. BOURI Laura (2007) FRA VEXIN NATATION CLUB 2467 pts
101. DELCOURT Kenza (2007) FRA DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 1851 pts
102. DEVRIES Lili-Rose (2007) FRA DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 1605 pts
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1. EMERY Sacha (2004) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 4671 pts
2. HEBERT Brice (2004) FRA THOUROTTE NATATION 4549 pts
3. ACHOUR TALET Sofiane (2004) FRA SOISSONS NATATION SPORTIVE 4444 pts
4. VAQUETTE Noah (2005) FRA ENC ACHICOURT 4397 pts
5. GIVERN Enzo (2004) FRA BERCK NATATION 4374 pts
6. CHABROL Arthur (2004) FRA JN COMPIÈGNE 4307 pts
7. CLAIR Arthur (2004) FRA SOISSONS NATATION SPORTIVE 4219 pts
8. BRAY Hugo (2004) FRA GRAVELINES NATATION 4185 pts
9. DELLERIE Louis (2004) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 4165 pts

10. BARBIEUX Simon (2005) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 4148 pts
11. LECOMTE Yori (2005) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 4138 pts
12. MULLER Roderic (2004) FRA THOUROTTE NATATION 4126 pts
13. YAMEOGO Pierre (2004) FRA BEAUVAISIS AQUATIC CLUB 4082 pts
14. LENGLIN Tristan (2004) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 4046 pts
15. GRANDIDIER Pierre (2004) FRA CN ALBATROS FRIVILLE 4029 pts
16. GUILBERT Robin (2005) FRA AUCHEL NATATION 4024 pts
17. CHALLIER Gaetan (2004) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 4023 pts
18. GODET Maxime (2004) FRA ST-QUENTIN NATATION 4016 pts
19. MERCIRIS Nathan (2004) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 4009 pts
20. BEAUQUEY Robin (2005) FRA SECLIN NATATION 4004 pts
21. DEVISE Hugo (2004) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 4003 pts
22. CHATTOU Yassine (2004) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3972 pts
23. LESSCHAEVE Nino (2004) FRA LILLE UC NATATION 3955 pts
24. COFFIGNIEZ Louis (2005) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3951 pts
25. BOUDRY Tom (2004) FRA WEPPES NATATION 3944 pts
26. COLINCHARD Hugo (2004) FRA THOUROTTE NATATION 3926 pts
27. DEBRUYNE Kyllian (2004) FRA SO ARMENTIÈRES 3857 pts
28. BERTOLOTTI Pierre (2005) FRA SECLIN NATATION 3856 pts
29. BIMONT Yvan (2005) FRA BEAUVAISIS AQUATIC CLUB 3844 pts
30. SZCZEPANIAK Hugo (2004) FRA CN COURRIÈRES 3812 pts
31. CAUCHETEUX Armand (2005) BEL ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAINAUT 3790 pts
32. LEMONNIER Titouan (2004) FRA EA NOGENT-VILLERS 3754 pts
33. BENAYADA Ismael (2005) FRA AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 3735 pts
34. LOUCHART Pierre (2005) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3689 pts
35. TOULOTTE Jérémy (2005) FRA GRAVELINES NATATION 3683 pts
36. MEUNIER Edouard (2004) FRA CN FOURMIES 3680 pts
37. DUPRE Baptiste (2005) FRA MARCQ NATATION 3662 pts
38. LEFEVRE Romain (2005) FRA P.V GRANDVILLIERS NATATION 3661 pts
39. DEVARENNE Lucas (2004) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3646 pts
40. LEGRAND Raphael (2004) FRA VEXIN NATATION CLUB 3642 pts
41. AGNERAY Noé (2005) FRA SECLIN NATATION 3637 pts
42. MAULNY Maxence (2004) FRA SC NATATION ABBEVILLE 3626 pts
43. TAHAR Ylan (2005) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3576 pts
44. HENNEBERT Lucas (2004) FRA OLYMPIQUE GRANDE-SYNTHE 3564 pts
45. BERTEIN-ARDAENS Louis (2005) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3535 pts
46. VALLET Robin (2005) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3524 pts
47. PIEVE Augustin (2004) FRA DAUPHINS ST-OMER 3503 pts
48. LANGLET Mathéo (2005) FRA US MAUBEUGE 3489 pts
49. LEJEUNE Victor (2005) FRA MOREUIL NATATION 3487 pts
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50. DACHEUX Pierre (2004) FRA LILLE UC NATATION 3469 pts
50. SUCHAN Mathéo (2004) FRA CHÂTEAU-THIERRY NATATION 3469 pts
52. DUPREYS Gauthier (2004) FRA DAUPHINS ST-OMER 3459 pts
53. HAEZEBROUCK Mattéo (2005) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3449 pts
54. PENAUD Augustin (2005) FRA MOREUIL NATATION 3447 pts
55. MESMACQUE Emile (2006) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3441 pts
56. GAUJOUR Antoine (2004) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3423 pts
57. FOLLET Isaïe (2006) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3422 pts
58. NORMAND Thomas (2004) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3404 pts
59. RIPOLL Antonin (2006) FRA C.N LIANCOURTOIS 3400 pts
60. DELAHOUSSE Lucas (2004) FRA ENC ACHICOURT 3386 pts
61. OLRY Nicolas (2004) FRA AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 3376 pts
62. CHERY Quentin (2005) FRA CN CHAUNY 3371 pts
63. CANTOIS Paolo (2006) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3358 pts
64. RICHET Antoine (2004) FRA ST-QUENTIN NATATION 3350 pts
65. BREMER Yanis (2005) FRA MARCQ NATATION 3349 pts
66. WALCZYNA Paul (2004) FRA SC NATATION ABBEVILLE 3335 pts
67. JAZDONCZYK Florentin (2004) FRA CN CAMBRAI 3330 pts
68. SIEDLECKI Martin (2005) FRA RACING CLUB ARRAS 3324 pts
69. BARBIEUX Martin (2006) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 3318 pts
70. RAJAONSON Mandresy (2004) MAD ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAINAUT 3310 pts
71. FRISCOURT Mattéo (2004) FRA CALAIS NATATION 3271 pts
71. LAGACHE-LEMASCON Kylian (2005) FRA OLYMPIQUE GRANDE-SYNTHE 3271 pts
73. DEMOTIER Lou-Am (2006) FRA ST-POL-SUR-MER NATATION 3242 pts
74. FAUVEAU Noah (2005) FRA BEAUVAISIS AQUATIC CLUB 3235 pts
75. GICQUIAU Ferdinand (2004) FRA ST-QUENTIN NATATION 3223 pts
76. LOURENCO Arthur (2005) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3222 pts
77. FIKRI Zacharian (2006) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3219 pts
78. BONELLE Mathis (2005) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3180 pts
79. MAGNIER Thomas (2005) FRA ALBERT SPORT NATATION 3166 pts
80. LEBON Ezoha (2006) FRA US MAUBEUGE 3163 pts
81. GRANDIDIER Simon (2004) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 3155 pts
82. COLLIQUET Raphaël (2006) FRA SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 3148 pts
83. FRANCES Tom (2005) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3143 pts
84. DHEILLY Baptiste (2005) FRA THOUROTTE NATATION 3136 pts
85. GALAND Jules (2006) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3123 pts
86. GERGIANAKIS Georges (2005) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 3084 pts
87. ISAERT Raphael (2006) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3029 pts
88. CANTOIS Fabio (2005) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3025 pts
89. DEBOFFE Tom (2006) FRA GRAVELINES NATATION 3018 pts
90. VERDAVAINE Samuel (2005) FRA ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAINAUT 3003 pts
91. DEVISE Grégoire (2006) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 2924 pts
92. BERNARD Tristan-Loup (2006) FRA BEAUVAISIS AQUATIC CLUB 2912 pts
93. BEUDAERT-LEFEBVRE Arthur (2006) FRA BERCK NATATION 2891 pts
94. LIGNEREUX Martin (2006) FRA CN CHAUNY 2828 pts
95. HART Matthias (2006) FRA RACING CLUB ARRAS 2787 pts
96. LIBERT Rhydderch (2006) FRA CHÂTEAU-THIERRY NATATION 2761 pts
97. DELLYS Clément (2006) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 2703 pts
98. BENNANI Ilan (2006) FRA DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 2600 pts
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1. PRUVOT Mathilde (2005) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 4769 pts
2. QUEVA Valentine (2005) FRA RACING CLUB ARRAS 4680 pts
3. EMERY Sacha (2004) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 4671 pts
4. HEBERT Brice (2004) FRA THOUROTTE NATATION 4549 pts
5. VERDIER Lisa (2006) FRA MARCQ NATATION 4472 pts
6. SELIN Clotilde (2005) FRA MOREUIL NATATION 4464 pts
7. ACHOUR TALET Sofiane (2004) FRA SOISSONS NATATION SPORTIVE 4444 pts
8. BROZYNA Caroline (2005) POL CN DES COMMUNES DE L'ATTICHOIS 4398 pts
9. VAQUETTE Noah (2005) FRA ENC ACHICOURT 4397 pts

10. GIVERN Enzo (2004) FRA BERCK NATATION 4374 pts
11. JASINSKI Eline (2005) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 4331 pts
12. URBAIN Laura (2006) BEL ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAINAUT 4309 pts
13. CHABROL Arthur (2004) FRA JN COMPIÈGNE 4307 pts
14. WANTELET Sophie (2005) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 4268 pts
15. TAILLIEU Flavie (2005) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 4264 pts
16. CLAIR Arthur (2004) FRA SOISSONS NATATION SPORTIVE 4219 pts
16. DUPUIS Garance (2005) FRA US MAUBEUGE 4219 pts
18. NOLAN Elizabeth (2005) FRA CN DES COMMUNES DE L'ATTICHOIS 4218 pts
19. PINTO DA SILVA Emeline (2005) FRA CHÂTEAU-THIERRY NATATION 4217 pts
20. JACOB Linda-Mariah (2006) FRA OLYMPIQUE GRANDE-SYNTHE 4216 pts
21. FICHAUX Adele (2006) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 4206 pts
22. BRAY Hugo (2004) FRA GRAVELINES NATATION 4185 pts
23. DELLERIE Louis (2004) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 4165 pts
24. CATTEAU Clotilde (2005) FRA CN CAMBRAI 4151 pts
25. FOUCAULT Agathe (2005) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 4150 pts
26. BARBIEUX Simon (2005) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 4148 pts
27. LECOMTE Yori (2005) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 4138 pts
28. MULLER Roderic (2004) FRA THOUROTTE NATATION 4126 pts
29. CHERMEUX Axelle (2005) FRA GRAVELINES NATATION 4085 pts
30. YAMEOGO Pierre (2004) FRA BEAUVAISIS AQUATIC CLUB 4082 pts
31. MBAPPE NGANGUE Célia (2005) FRA BEAUVAISIS AQUATIC CLUB 4081 pts
32. DA SILVA Elisa (2005) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 4080 pts
33. SCHEIDLER Julietta (2005) FRA SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 4065 pts
34. GHOSTINE Diane (2005) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 4051 pts
35. LENGLIN Tristan (2004) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 4046 pts
36. BOURET Léa (2005) FRA GRAVELINES NATATION 4042 pts
37. GRANDIDIER Pierre (2004) FRA CN ALBATROS FRIVILLE 4029 pts
38. GUILBERT Robin (2005) FRA AUCHEL NATATION 4024 pts
39. CHALLIER Gaetan (2004) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 4023 pts
39. LECOMTE Chloe (2006) FRA FC LAON 4023 pts
41. GODET Maxime (2004) FRA ST-QUENTIN NATATION 4016 pts
42. MERCIRIS Nathan (2004) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 4009 pts
43. BEAUQUEY Robin (2005) FRA SECLIN NATATION 4004 pts
44. DEVISE Hugo (2004) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 4003 pts
45. HEMELSDAEL Eloise (2006) FRA AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 4001 pts
46. ADAM Clara (2005) FRA CN CHAUNY 3982 pts
47. BRAL Lucile (2005) FRA MOREUIL NATATION 3973 pts
48. CHATTOU Yassine (2004) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3972 pts
49. PLASSON Lily (2005) FRA SC NATATION ABBEVILLE 3964 pts
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50. LEPRETRE Louane (2006) FRA SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 3962 pts
51. LESSCHAEVE Nino (2004) FRA LILLE UC NATATION 3955 pts
52. COFFIGNIEZ Louis (2005) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3951 pts
53. BOUDRY Tom (2004) FRA WEPPES NATATION 3944 pts
54. DEFERNEZ Mathilde (2005) FRA CN COURRIÈRES 3943 pts
55. COLINCHARD Hugo (2004) FRA THOUROTTE NATATION 3926 pts
56. LASSALLE Alicia (2005) FRA AUCHEL NATATION 3907 pts
57. CHERMEUX Clémence (2005) FRA GRAVELINES NATATION 3883 pts
57. MAHAMA-MILCENT Manel (2006) FRA JN COMPIÈGNE 3883 pts
59. LE LAY Alix (2005) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3858 pts
60. DEBRUYNE Kyllian (2004) FRA SO ARMENTIÈRES 3857 pts
61. BERTOLOTTI Pierre (2005) FRA SECLIN NATATION 3856 pts
62. HUENTZ Camille (2005) FRA CHÂTEAU-THIERRY NATATION 3848 pts
63. BIMONT Yvan (2005) FRA BEAUVAISIS AQUATIC CLUB 3844 pts
64. DENDONCKER Clemence (2005) FRA ROUBAIX NATATION 3840 pts
65. CARON Eloise (2005) FRA FNC DOUAI 3833 pts
66. CHEUVA Janis (2005) FRA SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 3826 pts
66. ROCH Jenica (2005) FRA AUCHEL NATATION 3826 pts
68. SZCZEPANIAK Hugo (2004) FRA CN COURRIÈRES 3812 pts
69. NICOS Athéciah (2006) FRA AMICALE CREIL NATATION 3807 pts
70. VAN PAPEGHEM Manon (2006) FRA CN VILLERS-COTTERÊTS 3802 pts
71. HOYOIS Soraya (2005) FRA AMICALE CREIL NATATION 3791 pts
72. CAUCHETEUX Armand (2005) BEL ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAINAUT 3790 pts
73. DUBOIS Clemence (2005) FRA MARCQ NATATION 3787 pts
74. DUSSART Priscillia (2005) FRA ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAINAUT 3774 pts
75. DUBREUCQ Magdalena (2005) BEL DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 3762 pts
76. LEMONNIER Titouan (2004) FRA EA NOGENT-VILLERS 3754 pts
77. LOVINY Agathe (2006) FRA RACING CLUB ARRAS 3742 pts
78. BENAYADA Ismael (2005) FRA AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 3735 pts
79. POUILLY Romane (2006) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3729 pts
79. TOUDICK Solene (2005) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3729 pts
81. LAURE Marine (2005) FRA VEXIN NATATION CLUB 3719 pts
82. LIEVIN Chloe (2007) FRA MOREUIL NATATION 3709 pts
83. DIDIER Marion (2007) FRA RACING CLUB ARRAS 3695 pts
84. DURAND-HASLBECQ Ariane (2006) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3693 pts
85. LOUCHART Pierre (2005) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3689 pts
86. CAUCHY Noemie (2006) FRA SO ARMENTIÈRES 3687 pts
87. TOULOTTE Jérémy (2005) FRA GRAVELINES NATATION 3683 pts
88. MEUNIER Edouard (2004) FRA CN FOURMIES 3680 pts
89. NEVEU Emilie (2005) FRA CHÂTEAU-THIERRY NATATION 3671 pts
90. DUPRE Baptiste (2005) FRA MARCQ NATATION 3662 pts
91. LEFEVRE Romain (2005) FRA P.V GRANDVILLIERS NATATION 3661 pts
92. HAULTCOEUR Zoé (2006) FRA RACING CLUB ARRAS 3652 pts
93. DEVARENNE Lucas (2004) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3646 pts
94. LEGRAND Raphael (2004) FRA VEXIN NATATION CLUB 3642 pts
95. AGNERAY Noé (2005) FRA SECLIN NATATION 3637 pts
96. GICQUEL Bertille (2006) FRA CN DES COMMUNES DE L'ATTICHOIS 3629 pts
97. CARNEL Julie (2006) FRA P.V GRANDVILLIERS NATATION 3627 pts
98. MAULNY Maxence (2004) FRA SC NATATION ABBEVILLE 3626 pts
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99. LAGACHE-LEMASCON Candice (2007) FRA OLYMPIQUE GRANDE-SYNTHE 3606 pts
100. LARD Loïse (2006) FRA AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 3586 pts
101. TAHAR Ylan (2005) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3576 pts
102. DECROIX Faustine (2005) FRA AUCHEL NATATION 3568 pts
103. HENNEBERT Lucas (2004) FRA OLYMPIQUE GRANDE-SYNTHE 3564 pts
104. MATON Lucie (2006) FRA RACING CLUB ARRAS 3558 pts
105. POREYE Clementine (2005) FRA WEPPES NATATION 3557 pts
106. BERTEIN-ARDAENS Louis (2005) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3535 pts
107. VALLET Robin (2005) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3524 pts
108. CARNEZ Chloé (2006) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3506 pts
109. ROUSSELLE Betty (2005) FRA ALBERT SPORT NATATION 3504 pts
109. VAN KALCK Jeanne (2007) FRA US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER 3504 pts
111. PIEVE Augustin (2004) FRA DAUPHINS ST-OMER 3503 pts
112. LANGLET Mathéo (2005) FRA US MAUBEUGE 3489 pts
113. LECOMPTE Lisa (2006) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3488 pts
114. LEJEUNE Victor (2005) FRA MOREUIL NATATION 3487 pts
115. AMBLOT Angele (2005) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3475 pts
116. DACHEUX Pierre (2004) FRA LILLE UC NATATION 3469 pts
116. SUCHAN Mathéo (2004) FRA CHÂTEAU-THIERRY NATATION 3469 pts
118. CORNUEL Eline (2006) FRA RACING CLUB ARRAS 3463 pts
119. DUPREYS Gauthier (2004) FRA DAUPHINS ST-OMER 3459 pts
120. TRINEL Emily (2006) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3458 pts
121. HAEZEBROUCK Mattéo (2005) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3449 pts
122. PENAUD Augustin (2005) FRA MOREUIL NATATION 3447 pts
123. COLLEZ Marie (2005) FRA ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAINAUT 3441 pts
123. MESMACQUE Emile (2006) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3441 pts
125. GAUJOUR Antoine (2004) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3423 pts
126. FOLLET Isaïe (2006) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3422 pts
127. NORMAND Camille (2006) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3421 pts
128. PEREIRA Zelie (2005) FRA AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 3413 pts
129. NORMAND Thomas (2004) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3404 pts
130. WAZE Faustine (2007) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 3403 pts
131. RIPOLL Antonin (2006) FRA C.N LIANCOURTOIS 3400 pts
132. CAUCHIN Clemence (2006) FRA BERCK NATATION 3398 pts
133. DECHASSE Clara (2005) FRA JN COMPIÈGNE 3396 pts
134. DELAHOUSSE Lucas (2004) FRA ENC ACHICOURT 3386 pts
135. OLRY Nicolas (2004) FRA AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 3376 pts
136. CHERY Quentin (2005) FRA CN CHAUNY 3371 pts
137. TARTAR Agathe (2005) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3364 pts
138. CANTOIS Paolo (2006) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3358 pts
139. PAIX Jeanne (2006) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3355 pts
140. RICHET Antoine (2004) FRA ST-QUENTIN NATATION 3350 pts
141. BREMER Yanis (2005) FRA MARCQ NATATION 3349 pts
141. MARTINACHE Elise (2007) FRA ROUBAIX NATATION 3349 pts
143. DUHAMEL Alicia (2006) FRA GRAVELINES NATATION 3336 pts
144. WALCZYNA Paul (2004) FRA SC NATATION ABBEVILLE 3335 pts
145. PUGLISI-LAIFA Chloe (2006) FRA SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 3332 pts
146. JAZDONCZYK Florentin (2004) FRA CN CAMBRAI 3330 pts
147. SIEDLECKI Martin (2005) FRA RACING CLUB ARRAS 3324 pts
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148. BARBIEUX Martin (2006) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 3318 pts
149. LEMAIRE Fantine (2005) FRA ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAINAUT 3313 pts
150. RAJAONSON Mandresy (2004) MAD ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAINAUT 3310 pts
151. FRISCOURT Mattéo (2004) FRA CALAIS NATATION 3271 pts
151. LAGACHE-LEMASCON Kylian (2005) FRA OLYMPIQUE GRANDE-SYNTHE 3271 pts
153. DEMOTIER Lou-Am (2006) FRA ST-POL-SUR-MER NATATION 3242 pts
154. FAUVEAU Noah (2005) FRA BEAUVAISIS AQUATIC CLUB 3235 pts
155. DUSART Elsa (2007) FRA AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 3232 pts
156. GICQUIAU Ferdinand (2004) FRA ST-QUENTIN NATATION 3223 pts
157. LOURENCO Arthur (2005) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3222 pts
158. FIKRI Zacharian (2006) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3219 pts
159. MARECHAL Chloé (2006) FRA ST-QUENTIN NATATION 3218 pts
160. ELACHACHI Lyn (2006) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 3216 pts
161. FOURNIER Yaëlle (2006) FRA GRAVELINES NATATION 3190 pts
162. BONELLE Mathis (2005) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3180 pts
163. MAGNIER Thomas (2005) FRA ALBERT SPORT NATATION 3166 pts
164. LEBON Ezoha (2006) FRA US MAUBEUGE 3163 pts
165. GRANDIDIER Simon (2004) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 3155 pts
166. COLLIQUET Raphaël (2006) FRA SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 3148 pts
167. FRANCES Tom (2005) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3143 pts
168. DHEILLY Baptiste (2005) FRA THOUROTTE NATATION 3136 pts
169. BRIDOUX Lea (2006) FRA WEPPES NATATION 3133 pts
170. GALAND Jules (2006) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3123 pts
171. RENAUDIE Sandy (2007) FRA VEXIN NATATION CLUB 3106 pts
172. GERGIANAKIS Georges (2005) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 3084 pts
173. DRUART Clara (2007) FRA VEXIN NATATION CLUB 3046 pts
174. ISAERT Raphael (2006) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3029 pts
175. CANTOIS Fabio (2005) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3025 pts
176. DEBOFFE Tom (2006) FRA GRAVELINES NATATION 3018 pts
176. MERCIRIS Noemie (2007) FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 3018 pts
178. CASTELAN Maelyne (2006) FRA BERCK NATATION 3013 pts
179. BIZE Chloe (2006) FRA SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 3007 pts
179. MASSART MANIEZ Sidonie (2006) FRA STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 3007 pts
181. PIHET Maïly (2006) FRA DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 3006 pts
182. VERDAVAINE Samuel (2005) FRA ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAINAUT 3003 pts
183. DEVULDER Aure (2007) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 3000 pts
184. MARTIN Clementine (2006) FRA SN LENS 2977 pts
185. PARMENTIER Julie (2007) FRA CHÂTEAU-THIERRY NATATION 2936 pts
186. DEVISE Grégoire (2006) FRA US ST-ANDRÉ 2924 pts
187. BERNARD Tristan-Loup (2006) FRA BEAUVAISIS AQUATIC CLUB 2912 pts
188. BEUDAERT-LEFEBVRE Arthur (2006) FRA BERCK NATATION 2891 pts
189. CAROULLE Romane (2007) FRA DAUPHINS ST-OMER 2871 pts
190. GUY Solene (2006) FRA SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 2857 pts
191. LIGNEREUX Martin (2006) FRA CN CHAUNY 2828 pts
192. HART Matthias (2006) FRA RACING CLUB ARRAS 2787 pts
193. LIBERT Rhydderch (2006) FRA CHÂTEAU-THIERRY NATATION 2761 pts
194. DELLYS Clément (2006) FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION 2703 pts
195. BAYERLAIT Louise (2005) FRA JN COMPIÈGNE 2678 pts
196. WAMPOUILLE Zoe (2007) FRA SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 2654 pts
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197. BENNANI Ilan (2006) FRA DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 2600 pts
198. BOURI Laura (2007) FRA VEXIN NATATION CLUB 2467 pts
199. DELCOURT Kenza (2007) FRA DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 1851 pts
200. DEVRIES Lili-Rose (2007) FRA DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 1605 pts
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